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4x400 Metres Relay Women - Final

RESULT TEAM

3:27.60 UNITED STATES
3:27.60 UNITED STATES
3:30.01 UNITED STATES

World Junior Record
Championships Record
World Junior Leading

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA

DATE
18 Jul 2004
18 Jul 2004
15 Jul 2012

VENUE
Grosseto
Grosseto
Barcelona

15 July 2012

PLACE

1

TEAM

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
1759 Erika RUCKER
1738 Olivia EKPONE
1726 Kendall BAISDEN
1762 Ashley SPENCER

START TIME

19:45

USA

LANE

TEMPERATURE
25°C

HUMIDITY
60 %

REACTION
0.289

RESULT

3:30.01

Fn

9 WJL

JAMAICA
1381
1383
1380
1382

Olivia JAMES

Janieve RUSSELL

JAM

Sandrae FARQUHARSON

Shericka JACKSON

0.199

3:32.97

RUSSIA
1591
1577
1592
1588

Yana GLOTOVA

RUS

Alina GALITSKAYA
Yuliya KOLTACHIKHINA
Ekaterina RENZHINA

0.165 3:36.42

UKRAINE
1707
1714
1718
1717

Oksana RALKO

UKR

Kateryna SLYUSARENKO
Viktoriya TKACHUK
Anastasiya TKACHUK

0.224 3:37.02

GERMANY
1287
1290
1288

1286 Sonja MOSLER

GER

Maike SCHACHTSCHNEIDER
Lea Madlen MEYER
Anna-Sophie BELLERICH

0.226 3:37.23

CANADA
1099
1100
1098
1096

Devan WIEBE
Julia ZRINYI
Sage WATSON

CAN

Alexandra COURTNALL

0.204 3:37.84

POLAND
1511
1515
1517
1516

POL

Agnieszka KARCZMARCZYK
Patrycja WYCISZKIEWICZ
Malgorzata CURYLO
Martyna DABROWSKA

0.206 3:37.90

AUSTRALIA

AUS

1012 Abbey DE LA MOTTE

1013 Ella SOLIN

1011 Tessa CONSEDINE
1014 Morgan MITCHELL

0.216 3:38.84

SOUTH AFRICA

RSA

1563 Justine PALFRAMAN

1565 Janet SEELIGER
1556 Ane FOURIE

1568 Stephanie WICKSELL

0.188 3:40.31
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4x400 Metres Relay Women - Final

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 50.86

800m UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:45.42

1200m UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2:39.28

ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM Venue DATE RESULT TEAM Venue DATE
3:27.60 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:30.01 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (USA Barcelona 15Jul 12
3:28.39 GERMANY (GDR) Sudbury 31Jul 88 3:32.97 JAMAICA (JAM) Barcelona 15Jul 12
3:29.66 JAMAICA (JAM) Philadelphia, PA 28 Apr 01 3:35.56 CANADA (CAN]) Barcelona 14Jul12
3:30.03 RUSSIA (RUS) Grosseto 18Jul 04 3:35.83 RUSSIA (RUS) Barcelona 14Jul12
3:30.38 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:35.97 UKRAINE (UKR) Barcelona 14Jul12
3:30.46 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 3:36.78 COLOMBIA (COL) Rio de Janeiro 20 May 12
3:30.72 BULGARIA (BUL) Sofia 24Jul 83 3:37.23 GERMANY (GER) Barcelona 15Jul 12
3:30.84 NIGERIA (NGR) Beijing 20 Aug 06 3:37.90 POLAND (POL) Barcelona 15Jul12
3:31.57 ROMANIA (ROU]) Seoul 20 Sep 92 3:38.84 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Barcelona 15Jul 12
3:31.81 CUBA(CUB] Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:39.4 NIGERIA (NGR) Abidjan 4 Apr12
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